Farnell Page 163 Date: 04-09-06 time:18:46
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

209412
No of Price Per Pack of 10
Ways. Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
2.5mm Socket
2 MKFL13262-6-0-202 114-1852● 293.00 277.00 261.00 254.00
3 MKFL13263-6-0-303 114-1853● 267.00 253.00 238.00 232.00
4 MKFL13264-6-0-404 114-1854● 341.00 322.00 303.00 295.00
5 MKFL13265-6-0-505 114-1856● 365.00 344.00 324.00 316.00
6 MKFL13266-6-0-606 114-1857● 421.00 397.00 374.00 365.00
8 MKFL13268-6-0-808 114-1858● 443.00 423.00 398.00 388.00
9 MKFL13269-6-0-909 114-1859● 505.00 477.00 449.00 438.00
10 MKFL13270-6-0-1010 114-1860● 563.00 531.00 500.00 488.00
PCB Header
2 MKS1851-6-0-202. 439-7952 156.00 148.00 139.00 135.00
2 MKS1851-6-0-202 117-2828● 156.00 148.00 139.00 135.00
3 MKS1853-6-0-303 114-1861● 150.00 141.00 133.00 130.00

219785
Price Per Pack
Pack Quantity Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
100 143-116‡ 379.00 333.00 302.00
100 977-3789● 379.00 333.00 284.00
1000 143-201‡ 3,083.00 2,722.00 2,165.00
1000 973-1474● 3,083.00 2,722.00 2,165.00
Ì 2.5mm pitch single in line, through hole vertical PCB Headers and Sockets
Ì A Rugged IDC or Discrete wire connector system.
Ì Latching mechanism gives secure "lock in" between header and socket and prevents
backout occurring
Price Each
120 Way Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
Stackthrough M22-6003005 360-004● 628.00 559.00 507.00
Non-stackthrough M22-6013005 360-030● 591.00 525.00 507.00
Pin header M22-6023042 124-9051● 356.00 317.00 286.00
Pin header receptacle M22-6033042 124-9052● 303.00 270.00 244.00
Shroud M22-6043098 360-132● 128.00 112.00 108.00
Receptacles and Headers
Mftrs. List No. 22-04-1xx1= Straight Header 5045A = Straight Header
22-05-1xx2 = 90° Header 5046A = 90° Header
where xx = No. of ways